Features
n	 Two resistance-matched PTCs in a
ceramic housing
n	 Aids compliance with:
- ITU-T K.20/21/45
- Telcordia GR-1089-CORE
- UL 60950, 3rd Ed.
n	 Narrow resistance tolerance

DIMENSIONS:	 MM
(INCHES)
How to Order
CMF - RD  50 - 10 - 0
Product Designator
Style
RD = Radial Dual Package
Rated Resistance (RN)
50 (50 Ohms)
Rated Resistance Tolerance
-10 = ±10 %
Blank = ±20 % (Standard)
Packaging Options
- 0 = Bulk Packaging
Typical Part Marking
 Represents total content. Layout may vary.
C50M7G
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
CERAMIC
CASE
PART
IDENTIFICATION:
50M   = CMF-RD50
50K = CMF-RD50-10
YEAR CODE:
7 = 2007
BI-WEEKLY
DATE CODE:
WEEK 13-14 = G
CMF-RD SERIES, REV. C, 10/19
           This series is obsolete. The CMF-SDP
             series is a suggested replacement.
OBSOLETE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Resettable Fuses - PPTC category: